
 
HLL Infra Tech Services Limited 

 

 
HITES/PCD/AIIMS-BBSR/05/19-20 dated 18.10.2019                                            Page 1 of 1 

Amendment No. 01 
Date: 02/11/2019 

Sub:       Amendment No.01 to the Tender Enquiry Document 
 
Ref: (i) Tender No: HITES/PCD/AIIMS-BBSR/05/19-20  Dated: 18.10.2019 
 

Section I 
Notice Inviting Tenders(NIT) 

Tender timeline: 
 
For:-  
 

Sl. No. Description Schedule 
a. Last date for receipt of Pre-bid queries 01.11.2019, 06:00 PM 
b. Pre-bid meeting date, time 04.11.2019, 11:00 AM 

f. 

Venue for :- 
 Pre-bid meeting 
 Submission of tender processing fee, EMD in 

physical form. 
 Tender Opening-Tech Bid  

HLL Infra Tech Services Limited, 
Procurement & Consultancy Services 
Division, B-14 A, Sector-62,  
Noida-201307 

 
Read As: 

 
 

All other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remain unaltered 

Sl. No. Description Schedule 
a. Last date for receipt of Pre-bid queries 05.11.2019, 06:00 PM 
b. Pre-bid meeting date, time 07.11.2019, 11:00 AM 

f. 

Venue for :- 
 Pre-bid meeting 
 Submission of tender processing fee, EMD in 

physical form. 
 Tender Opening-Tech Bid  

HLL Infra Tech Services Limited, 
Procurement & Consultancy Services 
Division, B-14 A, Sector-62,  
Noida-201307 


